WINTERKOMPETITIE 2008/2009 Personele baan K.K.G. Ronde 2

Klasse: E - A
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) H. Scheuter PR. ALEXANDER 576
2) 1.B. Korten S.1).S. 567
3) H. van der Waal S.1].S. 563
4) M. Hendriksen S.11.S. 559
5) T.H.F. Jansen WILLEM TELL 558
6) A.J. Talens W.S.V. 549
7) C.G. Doppen-Weikamp HET GOUDEN OOG 548
8) M. van Ussen S.11.S. 547
9) G.W.B. Kempers S.11.S. 544
10) H.M. Kock DIANA 543
11) E.H.T. Kuster PR. BERNHARD 543
12) H. Bongers S.11.S. 541
13) J. Harmsen DIANA 541
14) G.W. Bulten jr. S.13.S. 539
15) M. Liebrand DIANA 539
16) G.]J. Wopereis HET GOUDEN OOG 537
17) Fr. Bergevoet DIANA 536
18) 1.Th. Breukelaar PR. ALEXANDER 535
19) B. Hartelman WILLEM TELL 534
20) C. Dekker WILLEM TELL 534
21) H.J. Keurntjes S.1).S. 528
22) G.W. Wensink PR. ALEXANDER 526
23) W. Legters PR. ALEXANDER 526
24) C. Weening PR. ALEXANDER 526
25) F. van Braak PR. ALEXANDER 523
26) G.B.M. ter Horst PR. BERNHARD 523
27) G.J.J. Wienholts PR. BERNHARD 522
28) G.E.J. Jansen W.S.V. 521
29) 1.B. Banning HET GOUDEN OOG 521
30) B.G. Wopereis HET GOUDEN OOG 519
31) P. Schoolderman W.S.V. 517
32) W.J. Tak W.S.V. 516
33) J. Heusinkveld PR. ALEXANDER 507
34) A. Scholte WILLEM TELL 261
35) E. Teerink PR. ALEXANDER 255
Klasse: E-B
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) D. van der Houwen WILDENBORCH 541
2) W. Mulder S.11.S. 531
3) T.W. Aarnink EENDRACHT 524
4) R. ten Hagen S.V.W. '72 523
5) D.J. Berendsen ZELHEM 523
6) R.R.H. Vredegoor DIANA 522
7) H. Jansen DIANA 522
8) F.J. Silvold ARTEMIS 519

9) M.J. Eskes WILDENBORCH 519
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Klasse: E -B

Pl. Naam

10) B.G. van den Brink

11) W. Zweers

12) M. Vossers

13) C.A. van Poecke
14) W. Gies

15) W. Holthausen
16) E. Fielt

17) H. te Lindert
18) G.J. Weyers
19) E.J. Wassink jr.

Klasse: E -R

Pl. Naam

1) W.G.]. Vinkenvleugel

2) P. Kreeftenberg
3) B.H.R. West

4) H.]. Bergevoet
5) D.E. Toonen

6) E.J. Jansen

7) W. Davidse

8) R. Vriezen

9) B. Kraayenbrink
10) Th.G.J. Huinink
11) L. Pater

12) E.J.A. West

13) A. Wassink

14) C. Hengevelt
15) T. Roelofswaard

Klasse: 1 - A

Pl. Naam

1) J.A. Schekman
2) W. Lenderink

3) M.H.F. Brevink
4) J. Weening

5) B.J.M. Hoffmann
6) W.F. Cornax

7) J. Banning

8) G.W.H. Blekkink
9) W.J. Mekking
10) A.J.M. Evers
11) Th.].]J. Molendijk
12) H. Geuijen

13) P.'s Gravemade

Afdeling

S.11.S.
DIANA
S.11.S.
ARTEMIS
DIANA
DIANA
DIANA
S.V.W. '72
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.

WILLEM III
LOCHUIZEN
D.S.V.
D.S.V.

ST. HUBERTUS B.

WILLEM III
WILLEM III
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
WILLEM TELL
LOCHUIZEN
D.S.V.

ST. HUBERTUS B.

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

W.S.V.
WILLEM TELL
NW.LEVEN
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
DIANA
LINTELO
LOCHUIZEN
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
DIANA
NIMROD

Score

517
516
508
501
491
484
480
267
267
263

Score

538
537
536
531
531
529
528
526
524
519
515
512
498
262
253

Score

525
521
520
517
515
510
509
505
504
503
503
502
500



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2008/2009 Personele baan K.K.G. Ronde 2

Klasse: 1 - A

Pl. Naam

14) A. Aalderink
15) J. Hoetink

16) R.G. Joling

17) B.H. Kock

18) A.M.J. Liebrand
19) F. Egberts

20) 1.1. Claver

Klasse: 1-B

Pl. Naam

1) M. Borgonjen
2) M.J.W. Sessing
3) M. Jansen

4) E.J. Teerink

5) B.J.G. Hoffmann
6) G. Nijhof

7) A.J. Eskes

8) L.H.J. Eggink
9) F.W. Berns

10) B. Berenpas
11) H.W. Menop
12) B. Bosch

13) H.J. Leerkes
14) F.J. Braakhekke
15) J.C. Kornegoor
16) H.J. Bruyel

17) A.D.M. Borkus
18) H.J. Klein Hesselink
19) J.W. Keunen
20) A.]J. Berendsen
21) G. Schuerink
22) K.E. Onstenk
23) 1.J. Vennink

Klasse: 1-R

Pl. Naam

1) R. Rengelink

2) M. Noteboom

3) A. Berendsen

4) 1.B.W. Kok

5) H. Wassink

6) J.W. Kruisselbrink
7) G.H. Nieuwenhuis
8) B. Steentjes

Afdeling

NIMROD
W.S.V.
W.S.V.
DIANA
NIMROD
DIANA
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling

WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
VIOS
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS

Afdeling

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM
S.V.W. '72
ARTEMIS
DIANA

Score

496
487
487
486
471
460
423

Score

531
519
508
504
503
501
496
495
493
489
487
482
480
476
476
475
474
473
470
470
463
460
231

Score

535
531
524
513
510
507
505
502
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Klasse: 1-R

PI.

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

A.Th.M. Brevink
M.L. van den Beld
H.P.C. de Geeter
H. ten Hagen
C.J.A. Polman
H.J. Arfman
M.W. Hilferink
R.W.A. Weultjes
C. Tyink

H. van Zeijl

M. Vogels

G.F.A. de Vos

Klasse: 2 - A

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

Naam

H. Jansen jr.
B.J. Aalderink
M. Abbink

G.H. Hagelstein
K. Muller

J Egberts
P.W.A. Gierkink
A.B. Hulshof
W. Leijzer

J. Vredegoor
A.W. Berenpas
B. Kroes

C. Dieker
W.L.M. Langwerden
E.J. van Beem
H. Fransen

A. ter Vrugt

A. Plekkenpol
J.G.M. Bongers
H. Vredegoor

J. Sessink

J.W. Kornegoor
H. ter Schegget
A.J. Oostenenk

Afdeling

NW.LEVEN
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
S.V.W. '72
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

ARTEMIS
NOORDIJK
W.S.V.

S.V.W. '72
S.V.W. '72

Afdeling

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.

NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA
NW.LEVEN
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
WILDENBORCH
W.S.V.
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

DIANA

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD
W.S.V.

Score

501
498
494
491
488
487
474
469
464
459
251
245

Score

515
501
486
477
474
464
464
463
461
459
457
456
450
447
447
437
429
426
425
425
424
391
367
226
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Klasse: 2 -B
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) D.H. Klein Brinke WILHELMINA 502
2) M.J.R. Brinkers LOCHUIZEN 492
3) G.T. Colenbrander PR. BERNHARD 473
4) A.G. Dekkers ZELHEM 470
5) H.J. Visscher NIMROD 467
6) R.A.M. van Dulmen PR. BERNHARD 464
7) 1. van Dijk NIMROD 460
8) G.W. Maalderink NIMROD 438
9) J. Hilferink ZELHEM 435
10) R. Haarman NOORDIJK 434
11) J. te Veldhuis WILHELMINA 425
12) G.]J. Melgers PR. BERNHARD 419
13) D.J. Jolink ZELHEM 250
14) W.A.H. Wilbrink LOCHUIZEN 245
Klasse: 2 - R
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) A.M. Scheffer ZELHEM 501
2) N. Navis LINTELO 501
3) E.E. Wolf ARTEMIS 493
4) G.A. Heyink WILLEM TELL 493
5) T.J.W. Lageschaar WILHELMINA 488
6) T. Mulder S.1).S. 486
7) B. Centen DIANA 483
8) B. Bocker PR. BERNHARD 481
9) H.W. Woertman ARTEMIS 480
10) W. van Aaken DIANA 478
11) A.R. van den Biezenbos NIMROD 477
12) G. Wormgoor LOCHUIZEN 475
13) D.G. Wesseldijk ARTEMIS 474
14) J. Hajee S.1).S. 468
15) D.J. Wolsink VIOS 468
16) G. Fransen WILDENBORCH 464
17) G.W. Hoftijzer HEELWEG 464
18) D.H. Smeitink ZELHEM 463
19) J. Weening PR. ALEXANDER 460
20) D. de Vos SAGITTARIUS 459
21) J.H.W. Hoebert NIMROD 452
22) F. Roelofsen S.11.S. 445
23) H.A. Gierkink HET GOUDEN OOG 445
24) 1.G. Vruggink WILHELMINA 439
25) D.J.A. Somer W.S.V. 435
26) E.J. Wullink WILLEM TELL 434
27) J.W.C. Smink PR. BERNHARD 429
28) D.J. Gussinklo PR. ALEXANDER 411
29) P.R.E. Kuster PR. BERNHARD 354

30) A.J.L. Dominicus NIMROD 346
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Klasse: 2 - R

Pl. Naam

31) T.J.M. Overgoor
32) A.H. Krabbenborg
33) J.H. Mennink

34) D. Barmentloo

Klasse: 3-A

Pl. Naam

1) M.W. Munsterman
2) A.G. Althoff

3) R. Wisselink

4) N. Zweers

5) J.G. Meinen

6) M.J. Majoor

7) A. Vriezekolk

8) F.A. Koskamp
9) G. Vriezen

10) G. Bosch

11) G.J. Aalderink
12) Th. Bruins

13) H. Steutel

14) H.F.M. Veenes
15) S. ter Maat

16) G.J. Lenselink
17) A. Cornax

18) A.H.]J. Klein Wentink
19) H.E. Rietman
20) J. Vredegoor
21) H.J. Teunissen
22) 1.M. Massink
23) T.G.H.M. Veenes
24) H.J. Legters-Heusinkveld
25) T. Oortgiesen
26) R. ten Pas

27) 1.G. Luikink

28) A. Fokkink

29) H.A. Kremer
30) B.J.G. Kapper
31) B. Beernink

32) J. Kuipers

33) G. Snellenberg
34) R.H. Weenk

35) A. van Dormalen
36) H.]. Berenpas
37) X. Oortgiesen
38) 1. Steentjes

Afdeling

EENDRACHT

HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

VIOS

W.S.V.
LINTELO
DIANA
LINTELO
NIMROD
ARTEMIS
LINTELO
LINTELO

PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

DIANA

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS
WILDENBORCH
DIANA
WILDENBORCH
NIMROD

PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
PR. BERNHARD
HEELWEG

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.
HEELWEG
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
NIMROD
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD

Score

345
229
206
192

Score

478
477
474
473
470
465
464
464
463
463
457
457
455
453
451
447
444
443
442
441
440
439
438
435
433
432
431
430
429
427
413
410
410
409
401
398
397
392
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Klasse: 3-B

PI.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

Naam

D.J.E. Derksen
A. Riethorst

R. Quee

A. Brokken

J. Koskamp

A. Leyzer

H. Dekker

T. Vriezen

H.J.H. Scholten
A.J.S.M. Selten
W.A. Meekes
J.A.H. Drostenborg
F. Niesink

J.H. Raterink

B. Ebbink

S. Polman

W.H. Essink

A. Derksen
R.A.M. Niesink
H. Lammertink
M.H.]J. Leuvenink
W.F.M. Broshuis
H.M. van den Toorn
G.]J. ten Dolle

A. Menkveld

Klasse: 3-R

PI.

1)

2)

3)

4)

)

6)

7)

8)

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

Naam

H. Mekers

Th. van de Broek
A.H.M. Storteler
G. Nyemeisland
J.B. Semmelink
M.A.]. Kasteel

J. Hengevelt

A.]. Diepenbroek
W. Roelofsen
J.W. Teerink
A.J.M. Niesink
H.J. Mekking
M.A. ten Hoopen
G.H.W. Hilferink
D. Ballast

J. Schouten

S. van Geel
H.J.M. Willemsen
L.H.W. Wiegerinck
G.E.]J. Berendsen

Afdeling

EENDRACHT
NW.LEVEN
LOCHUIZEN
SAGITTARIUS
LINTELO

DIANA
ARTEMIS
LINTELO
LOCHUIZEN

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
NW.LEVEN

PR. JULIANA
PR. ALEXANDER
ARTEMIS
EENDRACHT
DIANA

DIANA

PR. JULIANA
NOORDIJK
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN

PR. JULIANA
NOORDIJK
SAGITTARIUS

Afdeling

PAROLA

PR. BERNHARD
NW.LEVEN
NOORDIJK
WILLEM III
WILHELMINA
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM
NOORDIJK
WILLEM III

PR. JULIANA
LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN
VIOS
NW.LEVEN
ZELHEM
PAROLA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
PR. JULIANA

Score

489
474
470
455
450
450
449
445
440
439
438
438
432
430
427
426
426
421
420
418
404
403
402
400
361

Score

497
482
475
463
454
446
443
440
437
436
431
431
423
423
422
413
412
411
408
400
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Klasse: 3-R

Pl. Naam

21) L.J.J. Hoeve
22) H.J. Timmerman
23) J.W. Bosman

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) H. Steenhuizen
2) J.M. Booy

3) M. Groote Haar
4) M. Sligman

5) W.]. Besselink
6) B. van der Houwen
7) J1.C. Braakman
8) G.H.J. Nijman

9) H. Kramp

10) A.H. Sloot

11) J.G.]J. Leuvenink
12) D.G. Heusinkveld
13) H.J. Nyemeisland
14) F.W.H. van Heemstra
15) H. Hassink

16) F.]J. Smees

17) J.W. Loman

18) F.T.L. Kasteel
19) E.J. Nyemeisland
20) H.J. te Loo

21) J. Mengerink

22) D. Ruesink

23) J.A. Beernink

24) D.J. Navis

25) F.J.G. Gerritsen
26) M.A. Buunk

27) H.A.M. Hassink
28) 1. ten Dolle

29) B. ten Tije

30) H.J. Klein Bleumink
31) G.D. Meulenkamp
32) J.H. te Slaa

Afdeling

NIMROD
W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH

Afdeling

W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
WILDENBORCH
PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS

PR. JULIANA
SAGITTARIUS
HEELWEG
NOORDIIK
SAGITTARIUS
NOORDIJK
HEELWEG
WILDENBORCH
WILHELMINA
NOORDIJK
SAGITTARIUS
NOORDIIK
NOORDIJK
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

PR. JULIANA
VIOS

W.S.V.
NOORDIJK
NOORDIJK
VIOS
NOORDIJK

PR. JULIANA

Score

389
353
112

Score

461
460
452
442
440
432
417
416
413
410
407
406
397
395
395
389
375
373
370
367
367
367
366
362
356
354
353
335
325
294
163
158
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Klasse: 4 -R

PI.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)

Naam

R.G.W. Freriks
G. Menkveld
G.H. Kremer
F.G.H. te Stroet
R. Sturris

J.A. Smallegoor
E.J.B.M. IJzereef
H.G. Peppelman
J. Graffelman
W.H.A. Harbers
F.A.B. van Loon
A.H.]J. Radstake
G.J. Ruesink

J. Hietbrink

I.J. Jochaniak
B. Colenbrander
M.G.T.M. Veenes
B. Krauts

J.W. Jansen

G. Vos

J.W. Leuvenink
A.W. Broer

R. Westerveld
H.J. Wezinkhof
J. Schotman
G.A. Hekkelman
H. Jimmink
R.van Laar

Fr. van Uem
J.G. Hasselo
G.J. Koskamp
A. Thalen

C. Heuting

H. Roelofs
J.B.T. Eenink-Vervelde
Th.J. Immink
R.A.M. Eekelder
H.A.T. van Beek
J.B.L. Pothoven
W. Grijsen

A.H. ten Hoopen
H.A. Wieggers
R. Rijkenbarg
H.A. Heideman
G. Wunderink

Afdeling

EENDRACHT
ARTEMIS
WILHELMINA
PR. JULIANA
WILHELMINA
S.1).S.
NW.LEVEN
HEELWEG
S.11.S.

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
NOORDIJK

PR. BERNHARD
SAGITTARIUS
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
ARTEMIS
LINTELO
WILHELMINA
HEELWEG
ARTEMIS
ARTEMIS
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
NOORDIJK
LINTELO
S.V.W. '72
PAROLA
DIANA
WILHELMINA
EENDRACHT
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN

HET GOUDEN OOG

NOORDIJK
NOORDIJK
W.S.V.

Score

457
454
447
445
445
426
426
421
416
416
411
408
403
400
396
395
392
388
385
381
380
379
377
361
355
349
348
347
345
336
325
310
305
305
300
297
285
281
224
219
214
210
195
168
153



